
 

 

 
CENTRO SOCIALE 

Tel. 091/695.27.06 
centrodiurno@vacallo.ch 

 

 
 

CORSI 
2024-2025 

 

Corso  Giorno Orario 
 

A partire da:  

 
Spagnolo 

 
Martedì  
 
Mercoledì 
 

 
14.00 
15.45 
9.00 

 
17.9.2024 
 
18.9.2024 

 
Inglese 
 

 
Lunedì  
 
Giovedì 
 

 
14.00 
 
14.00 

 
Da ottobre ‘24 
 
Da ottobre ‘24 

 
Matemagia 

 
Martedì  

 
10.00 

 
24.9.2024 
 

 
Zumba Gold 

 

 
Giovedì  

 
10.00 

 
19.9.2024 

 
Pilates 
 

 
Venerdì 

 
9.00 
10.00 
 

 
20.9.2024 

 
Yoga  

 
Lunedì  

 
9.15 
 

 
21.10.2024 

 

Informazioni ed iscrizioni presso il Centro. 

VI APETTIAMO ! ! 


